
FALL 2018 TA ROOM LIST

Name Course Room # E-mail Office Hours

Agarwal, Chirag 210 & 434 4250 SEL cagarw2@uic.edu T 10-12 & T 12:30-1:30

Al-Bahri, Baker 421 & 424 1324 SEO balbah2@uic.edu R 1-3
Ameri, Aria 342 1337 SEO aameri2@uic.edu M 2-4 
Badawi, Diaa 417 1339 SEO dbadaw2@uic.edu W 12-2
Bose, Arindam 417 923 SEO abose4@uic.edu M 4-5
Chatterjee, Debanjan 445 2014 ERF dchatt4@uic.edu WR 11-1
Chen, Yi-Huan 322 & 440 923 SEO ychen413@uic.edu F 1-4
Chen, Zhanli 311 1141 SEO zchen35@uic.edu T 1-2 & R 2-4
Durowade, Tejumade 115 1324 SEO tdurow3@uic.edu M 11-1

Farzami, Farhad 115
4210 SELW & 

B16 ERF
ffarza2@uic.edu W 12-3

Gu, Xinghao 311 & 410 910 SEO xgu20@uic.edu F 1-5
Hajizadegan, Mehdi 340 4210 SEL W mhajiz3@uic.edu T 2-4
Hanosh, Ouday 317 1006 SEO ohanos2@uic.edu R 12-2 & F 2-4
Hsu, Ta-Yuan 115 & 266 1324 SEO thsu4@uic.edu MR 3-4
Islam, Md. Atiqul 432 910 SEO mislam23@uic.edu R 10-12
Kapoor, Ekta 533 (Grader) N/A ekapoo2@uic.edu N/A
Kenarangi, Farid 594 4063 SEL fkenar2@uic.edu W 2-4
Khan, Mohammed Maaz 225 4250 SEL mkhan302@uic.edu W 10:30-1:30
Khaledian, Seiran 115 4210 SEL W skhale6@uic.edu R 12-2 & 5-6
Khobahi, Shahin 417 1337 SEO skhoba2@uic.edu F 12-2
Le, Trung 366 1337 SEO tle47@uic.edu MW 12:30-1:30
Li, Pengzhen 333 1337 SEO pli33@uic.edu T 10-11 & F 11-1
Li, Siyao 350 1231 SEO sli210@uic.edu R 4-6
Liu, Tang 266 & 310 1339 SEO tliu44@uic.edu T 1-3 & R 3-5
Liu, Yang 266 1312 SEO yliu327@uic.edu T 2:10-3:10
Liu, Yangqing 225 & 342 4210 SEL W yliu299@uic.edu R 2-5
Manoochehri, Omid 210 4210 SEL W omanoo2@uic.edu F 11-2
Mohamed, Ahmed 346 923 SEO amoham55@uic.edu T 4-5 & F4-5
Muneeb, Usama 559 4250 SEL umunee2@uic.edu F 11-1
Nartasilpa, Narueporn 341 1339 SEO nnarta2@uic.edu T 1-3 & R 3-5
Nasrin, Shamma 467 & 572 2024 ERF snasri2@uic.edu MF 11-2
Padmanabha Sarma, Soumya 265 & 458 2014 ERF spadma3@uic.edu M 11-1R 2:30-4:30
Poort, Marco 340 1337 SEO mpoort2@uic.edu TR 1-2
Rafique, Muhammad M. 466 1337 SEO mrafiq2@uic.edu MW 12:30-1:30
Rayasam, Prithvi Chandra 115 1339 SEO prayas2@uic.edu M 2-5 & F 9-12
Rysbek, Zhanibek 452C 4211 SELW zrysbe2@uic.edu TR 10-11
Roy, Saurav 265 1339 SEO sroy28@uic.edu R 11-1
Rozhkova, Anastasiia 322 4210 SEL abonda4@uic.edu W 12-1
Shabanighazikelayeh, Maryam 210 1324 SEO mshaba7@uic.edu R 1-3
Sharifzadeh, Mehdi 415 4250 SEL mshari5@uic.edu R 3-5
Shibly Mokatren, Lubna 115 4250 SEL lshibl2@uic.edu T 10-1:30 & W 1:30-4:30  
Shukla, Priyesh 346 2024 ERF pshukl23@uic.edu WF 4-5
Shylendra, Ahish 347 & 467 2024 ERF ashyle2@uic.edu M 2-4 & W 2-5
Singh, Ramji 346 1337 SEO rsingh54@uic.edu TR 12-1:30
Singhal, Anuj 458 4210 SEL W asing48@uic.edu  M 10-12
Vedadi, Elahe 210 1324 SEO evedad2@uic.edu T 10-12
Vu, Duc 210 & 451 923 SEO dvu4@uic.edu T  1:30 2:30 & 12:30-1:30
Waghmare, Sanket Laxman 491  (Grader) 1339 SEO swaghm2@uic.edu F 1-3
Wang, Haoyu 496C 1339 SEO hwang213@uic.edu MW 3:30-5
Wu, Peiyun 266 1339 SEO pwu27@uic.edu T 9:50-10:50
Xu, Jian 266 1324 SEO jxu39@uic.edu W 4-5
Yadav, Rohit 265 4210 SELW ryadav4@uic.edu R 8-11
Zhang, Xiuyan (Kevin) 465 1333 SEO xzhang87@uic.edu TR 1:30-3:30 
Zhu, Liang 225 923 SEO lzhu32@uic.edu WR 1-4
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